
PRODUSE AUXILIARE PENTRU CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 42732769

Data publicarii	13.05.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 321,69 RON - 321,69 RON

Descriere: BANDA MASCARE TESA 50X50 BUC 1 11.3445 11.34 13.5 2.16 RACORD WC buc 1 6.7227 6.72 8 1.28 CERESIT STOP SPRAY BATH 6X500ML buc 2 16.8067 33.61 40 6.39 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FE buc 1 4.2017 4.2 5 0.8 DOP ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1 1.5126 1.51 1.8 0.29 NIPLU 1/2 BR BUC 1 2.1008 2.1 2.5 0.4 COADA SAPA buc 2 6.73 13.46 16.02 2.56 SAPA FORJATA buc 2 21.0084 42.02 50 7.98 CILINDRU BROASCA 26+10+26 3 CHEI BUC 1 15.1261 15.13 18 2.87 CILINDRU CU AMPRENTA 26+10+26 5 CHEI BUC 1 19.3277 19.33 23 3.67 CIZME APA NEGRE BUC 3 25.2101 75.63 90 14.37 681004 FOARFECA VIE 200MM ALBASTRA LAMA TITANIZATA buc 1 96.6387 96.64 115 18.36
